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Product Search Code Prefix # CDs
Series 1000 General 10 28
Series 2000 General 20 22
Series 3000 Ambience I 30 12
Series 4000 Hollywood 40 5
Series 5000 Wheels 50 24
Series 5000 Wheels 2nd Gear 50 21
Series 6000 The General 60 40
Series 6000 Extension I 60 20
Series 6000 Extension II 60 10
Series 6000 Extension III 60 10
Series 6000 Extension IV 60 10
Series 6000 Extension V 60 10
Series 6000 Extension VI 61 10
Series 6000 Extension VII 61 10
Series 7000 Ambience II 70 15
Series 8000 Sci Fi 80 4
Series 8000 Sci Fi Warp 2 80 3
Series 8000 Sci Fi Warp 3 80 3
Series 9000 Open & Close 90 12
Series 10,000 Ambience III S10 14
Series 11,000 Sports S11 5
Series 12,000 Anchors Away S12 15
Series 13,000 Ship Shape S13 6
Series 14,000 Ambience IV S14 12
Amadeus SFX Library AMA 4
The Art of Foley FS 10
Audience Reactions I AR01 - AR02 2
Audience Reactions II AR03 - AR04 2
Audio Pro European SFX AP 18
Basic Asia BAS 5
BBC Sound Effects (CDs 1-40) BBC01 - BBC40 40
BBC Sound Effects (CDs 41-60) BBC41 - BBC60 20
The Best of the Saul Zaentz Film Center BSZ 1
The Big Drone TBD 2
The Big Whoosh WHO01 1
The Big Whoosh 2 WHO02 1
The Big Whoosh 3 WHO03 1
The Big Whoosh 4 WHO04 1
The Big Whoosh 5 WHO05 1
The Big Whoosh 6 WHO06 1
Blow Tools SBCD-19 TO SBCD-29 12
BMG SFX Library BMG 20
Cartoon Express CTE 10
Crash & Burn CRB 2
Dark Elements DE 1
The Dark Side of Sound DSS 2
De Wolfe Classic SFX DWC 6
De Wolfe SFX DW 27
Designer Sound Library DSL 3
Digiffects City DIGI-A 28
Digiffects ClickShop DIGI-K 4
Digiffects Cross Section DIGI-X 12
Digiffects Domestic DIGI-B 8
Digiffects FX Collection DIGI-FX 5
Digiffects Human DIGI-I 12
Digiffects Industry DIGI-E 12
Digiffects Leisure DIGI-G 5
Digiffects Megadisc DIGI-M 1
Digiffects Mixed Environments DIGI-MX 4
Digiffects Office DIGI-F 5
Digiffects Power Pack DIGI-P 7
Digiffects Rural DIGI-C 18
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Digiffects Special DIGI-J 11
Digiffects Sports DIGI-H 8
Digiffects Surround Sound DIGI-S 3
Digiffects Transport DIGI-D 19
Digiffects Vintage DIGI-V 12
Digiffects Zynthetic Harmony DIGI-Z 4
Dimension SFX Library DM 10
Disney Ideas DIS 1
Drone Archeology DA 1
Dynamic Range CDs 1 & 2 DR01 - DR02 2
Dynamic Range CDs 3 & 4 DR03 - DR04 2
Elements Café 1 EC01 1
Elements Café 2 EC02 1
Elements Café 3 EC03 1
Elements Café 4 EC04 1
Elements Café 5 EC05 1
Elements Café 6 EC06 1
Elements Café 7 EC07 1
Elements Café 8 EC08 1
Elements Café 9 EC09 1
Elements Café 10 EC10 1
Emergency Series EMR 2
Foley Footsteps FOLEY 1
Foley Footsteps Winter SBCD-31 - SBCD-32 2
Great Moments of the 20th Century GM 3
Great Speeches of 20th Century GS 4
Guns GUNS 3
Hanna-Barbera HB01 - HB04 4
Hanna-Barbera Lost Treasures HB05 1
Historic Presidential Speeches HS 6
Immersion 5.1 Surround Sound Library IMM 7
Impact Effects IE01 1
Impact Effects 2 IE02 1
Impact Effects 3 IE03 1
International SFX Library IN 28
Jurassic Dinosaurs JUR 1
Just Birds & Animals JBA01 - JBA02 2
Just Birds & Animals II JBA03 - JBA04 2
Just Boom Trax BMT 3
Just Noise NSE 2
L2 Sound Effects Library L2 10
Larger Than Life LTL 5
The Library TL 6
Lucasfilm LF 6
Metropolis Sci Fi Toolkit #1 MET01 1
Metropolis Sci Fi Toolkit #2 MET02 1
Monsters & Creatures MON 1
Network Sound Effects Library NTWK 120
Nightingale Voice Box 1 & 2 VB01 - VB02 2
Nightingale Voice Box 3 - Just Kids & Babies VB03 1
Nightingale Voice Box 4 - Voice Drops VB04 1
The Original Fart Collection PMF 2
Power Distortion PDE 1
Power FX PWR 5
PowerSurge 1 PS01 - PS02 2
PowerSurge 2 PS03 - PS04 2
Production Elements Toolkit Vol 1 PET01 1
Production Elements Toolkit Vol 2 PET02 1
Production Elements Toolkit Vol 3 PET03 1
Production Elements Toolkit Vol 4 PET04 1
Production Elements Toolkit Vol 5 PET05 1
Production Elements Toolkit Vol 6 PET06 1
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Production Elements Toolkit Vol 7 PET07 1
Production Elements Toolkit Vol 8 PET08 1
Radioactive RAD 2
Renaissance SFX REN 11
Renaissance 5.1 SFX REN51 4
Rocky & Bullwinkle RB 3
Science Fiction SFX Library SFSE 3
Sounds of Darkness SQFX01 1
Sounds of War WAR 1
Special FX SFX 1
Speed SP 2
Sports Music & Elements SME 2
Studio Fontana Sound Effects Library FN 19
SuperSampler SUP 1
Thrillers, Fantasies & Hauntings TFH 3
Thunder Series THR 2
Trailer Trax TTX02 - TTX04 3
Turner Entertainment Co. TE 3
Twentieth Century Fox TCF 10
Underwater Series UWT 3
Universal Studios US 5
Warner Bros. WB 5
Wild World of Animals WWA 10
The Works WORKS 10
World Series of Sound WSS 21
XV Series Multi-Platform SFX Library XV01 - XV15 15
XV Series 2 Multi-Platform SFX Library XV16 - XV20 5
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10 Series 1000 General 28
20 Series 2000 General 22
30 Series 3000 Ambience I 12
40 Series 4000 Hollywood 5
50 Series 5000 Wheels 24
50 Series 5000 Wheels 2nd Gear 21
60 Series 6000 The General 40
60 Series 6000 Extension I 20
60 Series 6000 Extension II 10
60 Series 6000 Extension III 10
60 Series 6000 Extension IV 10
60 Series 6000 Extension V 10
61 Series 6000 Extension VI 10
61 Series 6000 Extension VII 10
70 Series 7000 Ambience II 15
80 Series 8000 Sci Fi 4
80 Series 8000 Sci Fi Warp 2 3
80 Series 8000 Sci Fi Warp 3 3
90 Series 9000 Open & Close 12

AMA Amadeus SFX Library 4
AP Audio Pro European SFX 18

AR01 - AR02 Audience Reactions I 2
AR03 - AR04 Audience Reactions II 2

BAS Basic Asia 5
BBC01 - BBC40 BBC Sound Effects (CDs 1-40) 40
BBC41 - BBC60 BBC Sound Effects (CDs 41-60) 20

BMG BMG SFX Library 20
BMT Just Boom Trax 3
BSZ The Best of the Saul Zaentz Film Center 1
CRB Crash & Burn 2
CTE Cartoon Express 10
DA Drone Archeology 1
DE Dark Elements 1

DIGI-A Digiffects City 28
DIGI-B Digiffects Domestic 8
DIGI-C Digiffects Rural 18
DIGI-D Digiffects Transport 19
DIGI-E Digiffects Industry 12
DIGI-F Digiffects Office 5
DIGI-FX Digiffects FX Collection 5
DIGI-G Digiffects Leisure 5
DIGI-H Digiffects Sports 8
DIGI-I Digiffects Human 12
DIGI-J Digiffects Special 11
DIGI-K Digiffects ClickShop 4
DIGI-M Digiffects Megadisc 1
DIGI-MX Digiffects Mixed Environments 4
DIGI-P Digiffects Power Pack 7
DIGI-S Digiffects Surround Sound 3
DIGI-V Digiffects Vintage 12
DIGI-X Digiffects Cross Section 12
DIGI-Z Digiffects Zynthetic Harmony 4

DIS Disney Ideas 1
DM Dimension SFX Library 10

DR01 - DR02 Dynamic Range CDs 1 & 2 2
DR03 - DR04 Dynamic Range CDs 3 & 4 2

DSL Designer Sound Library 3
DSS The Dark Side of Sound 2
DW De Wolfe SFX 27

DWC De Wolfe Classic SFX 6
EC01 Elements Café 1 1
EC02 Elements Café 2 1
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EC03 Elements Café 3 1
EC04 Elements Café 4 1
EC05 Elements Café 5 1
EC06 Elements Café 6 1
EC07 Elements Café 7 1
EC08 Elements Café 8 1
EC09 Elements Café 9 1
EC10 Elements Café 10 1
EMR Emergency Series 2
FN Studio Fontana Sound Effects Library 19

FOLEY Foley Footsteps 1
FS The Art of Foley 10
GM Great Moments of the 20th Century 3
GS Great Speeches of 20th Century 4

GUNS Guns 3
HB01 - HB04 Hanna-Barbera 4

HB05 Hanna-Barbera Lost Treasures 1
HS Historic Presidential Speeches 6

IE01 Impact Effects 1
IE02 Impact Effects 2 1
IE03 Impact Effects 3 1
IMM Immersion 5.1 Surround Sound Library 7
IN International SFX Library 28

JBA01 - JBA02 Just Birds & Animals 2
JBA03 - JBA04 Just Birds & Animals II 2

JUR Jurassic Dinosaurs 1
L2 L2 Sound Effects Library 10
LF Lucasfilm 6
LTL Larger Than Life 5

MET01 Metropolis Sci Fi Toolkit #1 1
MET02 Metropolis Sci Fi Toolkit #2 1
MON Monsters & Creatures 1
NSE Just Noise 2

NTWK Network Sound Effects Library 120
PDE Power Distortion 1

PET01 Production Elements Toolkit Vol 1 1
PET02 Production Elements Toolkit Vol 2 1
PET03 Production Elements Toolkit Vol 3 1
PET04 Production Elements Toolkit Vol 4 1
PET05 Production Elements Toolkit Vol 5 1
PET06 Production Elements Toolkit Vol 6 1
PET07 Production Elements Toolkit Vol 7 1
PET08 Production Elements Toolkit Vol 8 1
PMF The Original Fart Collection 2

PS01 - PS02 PowerSurge 1 2
PS03 - PS04 PowerSurge 2 2

PWR Power FX 5
RAD Radioactive 2
RB Rocky & Bullwinkle 3
REN Renaissance SFX 11

REN51 Renaissance 5.1 SFX 4
S10 Series 10,000 Ambience III 14
S11 Series 11,000 Sports 5
S12 Series 12,000 Anchors Away 15
S13 Series 13,000 Ship Shape 6
S14 Series 14,000 Ambience IV 12

SBCD-19 - SBCD-29 Blow Tools 12
SBCD-31 - SBCD-32 Foley Footsteps Winter 2

SFSE Science Fiction SFX Library 3
SFX Special FX 1
SME Sports Music & Elements 2
SP Speed 2
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SQFX01 Sounds of Darkness 1

SUP SuperSampler 1
TBD The Big Drone 2
TCF Twentieth Century Fox 10
TE Turner Entertainment Co. 3
TFH Thrillers, Fantasies & Hauntings 3
THR Thunder Series 2
TL The Library 6

TTX02 - TTX04 Trailer Trax 3
US Universal Studios 5

UWT Underwater Series 3
VB01 - VB02 Nightingale Voice Box 1 & 2 2

VB03 Nightingale Voice Box 3 - Just Kids & Babies 1
VB04 Nightingale Voice Box 4 - Voice Drops 1
WAR Sounds of War 1
WB Warner Bros. 5

WHO01 The Big Whoosh 1
WHO02 The Big Whoosh 2 1
WHO03 The Big Whoosh 3 1
WHO04 The Big Whoosh 4 1
WHO05 The Big Whoosh 5 1
WHO06 The Big Whoosh 6 1
WORKS The Works 10

WSS World Series of Sound 21
WWA Wild World of Animals 10

XV01 - XV15 XV Series Multi-Platform SFX Library 15
XV16 - XV20 XV Series 2 Multi-Platform SFX Library 5
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